ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
July 27, 2020

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 27TH DAY OF JuLY 2020
COUNTY AP 88,322.47
FUND HOSPITAL
JPO-IVE

COUNTY TOTAL $ 88,322.47

HOSPITAL AP 375,525.12
HOSPITAL PY 158,193.87

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 533,718.99

TOTAL S 622,041.46

COUNTY JUDGE

. 7
SSIQXER/PCT. 1 / COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

COMMISSIONER, PCT. 3 {_—COMMISSIONER, V



7/26/2020 8:01 PM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20
ENDOR SET: 01
UND 010  GENERAL FUND
EPARTMENT: 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
1-0863  ROGERS, HARVEY & CRUTCH
I-91413-cw 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTING SVC MAY20 000000 2,400.00
I-91436-Cw 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTING SVC JUNE20 000000 2,800.00
1-0951 RICKER LAW FIRM
I1-071320 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-NO CASE S MOTSENBOCKER 000000 100.00
I1-0713208 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-NO CASE S MOTSENBOCKER 000000 100.00
1-071320C 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-NO CASE S MOTSENBOCKER 000000 100.00
I-071320D 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-NO CASE S MOTSENBOCKER 000000 100.00
I-071320€ 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-NO CASE S MOTSENBOCKER 000000 100.00
1-1079 JIM SHAW
I-201948 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-20194 CPS 6/12/20 000000 200.00
1-2292  HEATHER THREADGILL
I-2009119F 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2009119 CPS 7/15/20 000000 200.00
I1-2033620C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2033620 CPS 7/15/20 000000 200.00
1-2444  TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
I-LEAL 02106 010-5010-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI DJ-MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 8/1/21 000000 35.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL 6,335.00
1-0204  OFFICE DEPOT
I-100377389001 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-10 DRAWER STORAGE CART 000000 64.99
I-102401054001 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-10 DRAWER STORAGE CART 000000 64.99
L-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LONG 070320 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-SUPPLIES 000000 308.20
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL 438.18
l-2261 TOM GREEN COUNTY CLERK
I-20P333 071420 010-5030-5920-10 MENTAL HEALTH CJ20P333 COMT HRG M SOLIZ 000000 481.00
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL 481.00
L-0204  OFFICE DEPOT
I-101848298002 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-WALL CLOCK 000000 11.99
I-103762040001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-PENS/T SIGN HOLDER 000000 99.41
I-103767064001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-MARKERS 000000 39.72
l-0278 AMELIA LUERA
I1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-14.75 000000 177.00

[-0525

RETHA WILLIAMS



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2

PACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0525 RETHA WILLIAMS continued

I1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS DELIVERY 000000 181.00
01-0585  TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEA

I-2011194 010-5040-5625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CC-REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS JUNE202 000000 34.77
01-0674  RICKY YANTIS

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-SHRS 000000 60.00
01-0830  GENA YANTIS

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-SHRS 000000 60.00
01-0840  YVONNE LAYMAN

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13.5HRS 000000 162.00
01-0841  LAUREN BUSBY

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13.S5HRS DELIVER 000000 187.00
01-0875  MELINDA ROSE

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-14.75HRS 000000 177.00
01-0892 DORIS MULLER

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13.25HRS DELIVE 000000 184.00
01-0920  JOHNNY ROSEMOND

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-1HR 000000 12.00

I-0714208 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13.5HRS DELIVER 000000 187.00
01-1031  HOLLIS CAIN

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-1.5 HRS 000000 18.00
01-1186  BOBBYE DENNIS

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-14.75HRS DELIVE 000000 202.00
01-1430 CYNTHIA BUSSEY

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-3HRS 000000 36.00
01-2373  SYLVIA FUENTES

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.5HRS 000000 150.00
01-2374  AMELIA TREVIZO

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.5HRS 000000 150.00
01-2376 TONI MONTES

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.75HRS DELIVE 000000 178.00
01-2377  NORMA BURNETT

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.S5HRS 000000 150.00



7/26/2020 8:01 PM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3

ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20
ENDOR SET: 01
UND 010  GENERAL FUND
EPARTMENT: 5040 5S040-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
1-2378  JESUSA GARCIA

I1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13.25HRS DELIVE 000000 196.00
1-2379  JOYCE MCGEHEE

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-1.5 HRS 000000 18.00
1-2380 GLORIA DURAN

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00

1-0714208 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00
L-2694  SUZANNE REESE

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-1HR 000000 12.00
L-2695  MINNIE LOU MODRE

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00
l-2696  DIANA AGUILAR

I-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS DELIVERY 000000 181.00
[-2697  JENNIFER SAWYER

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.25HRS 000000 147.00
[-2698  MARGARITA CASAS

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00
-2699  RACHEL ROBERSON

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00
.-2700  KADEN CASTILLO

1-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-13HRS 000000 156.00
-2701  SABRINA REYHER

I-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.7S5HRS 000000 153.00
-2702  CHARLES BURNETT

I-071420 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE PRIMARY RUNOFF-12.5HRS 000000 150.00

DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL 4,249.89

-2610 OFFICE TIME SAVERS, INC

I-16241 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-PRINTED PLATE ENVELOPES 000000 159.07

DEPARTMENT 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL 159.07

-0204 OFFICE DEPOT

I-103313956001 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-INK PAD 000000 8.19

I-103315467001 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-TAPE/FOLDERS/CORR TAPE 000000 80.48



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5060 5060-TREASURER BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
I1-010845228 010-5060-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ TREAS-CPR JUNE 5/30/20-6/30/20 000000 199.82
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070320 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD-HOTEL GRAHAM, RET BLINDS 000000 65.88-
DEPARTMENT 5060 S5S060-TREASURER TOTAL 222.61
01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
I-104815304001 010-5084-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP4-TONER 000000 60.43
DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-3p 4 TOTAL 60.43
01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
1-010709446 010-5120-5705-55 COPIER LEASE/ VW-CPR JUNE 5/21/20-6/21/20 000000 131.88
1-010709446 010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLI VW-CPR JUNE 5/21/20-6/21/20 000000 0.20
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL 132.08
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-CALLAHAN 070320 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL EXT-FUEL/DAWN SOAP 000000 93.79
I-CALLAHAN 070320 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-FUEL/DAWN SOAP 000000 2.99
I-HOWARD 070320 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL EXT-FUEL 000000 475.64
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 572.42
01-0272 BIG COUNTRY SUPPLY
I-D398525 010-5170-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-FLEX MC LIGHTS/MOUNTING KIT 000000 4,929.26
I-D398655 010-5170-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-CONSOLE/COMPUTER MOUNT 000000 2,710.73
01-0275 QUILL CORP.
I1-8447869 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-ANTACID 000000 38.37
01-0939  ADVANCED GRAPHIX INC
1-203914 010-5170-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-REFLECTIVE GRAPHICS 49/50 000000 530.00
01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
C-F THOMPSON 070320  010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE SO-SINK/POSTAGE/SHERIFFS ASSOC 000000 15..35
C-F THOMPSON 070320 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-SINK/POSTAGE/SHERIFFS ASSOC 000000 150.00
I-C THOMPSON 070320  010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-LIVE VIEW GPS 000000 79.90
I-MADDOX 070320 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-TURF BUILDER WEED/FEED 000000 353.88
01-1839  LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
I-4820 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-FIX FLAT #47/FLAT #45 000000 24.00



7/26/2020 8:01 pPM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5
ACKET: 09051 ccC 7.27.20
ENDOR SET: 01
UND 010  GENERAL FUND
EPARTMENT: 5170 S5170-SHERIFF BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
1-2692  TERRY CLARK
1-072320 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-TIRE MACHINE/WHEEL BALANCER 000000 1,500.00
DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 10,331.49
1-0195  CULLIGAN
I-53582 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SALT SALES 000000 335.65
1-0315 BIMBO BAKERIES USA
I-9800806998299 0620 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-BREAD 6/30/20 000000 330.32
1-0343  GREASE TRAPPER SERVICE
1-68402 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-PUMP GREASE TRAP/MAINT 000000 400.00
1-0442  SYSCO WEST TEXAS
I-178879808 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 7/9/20 000000 1,562.20
I-178883004 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 7/16/20 000000 1,319.26
I-178883005 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-SCOUR PAD/DETERGENT 000000 114.43
1-1036  COMFORT MASTERS, INC.
I-S34139 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPAIR VOLTAGE INSULATION 000000 174.20
1-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
C-F THOMPSON 070320  010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- SO-SINK/POSTAGE/SHERIFFS ASSOC 000000 39.92
C-F THOMPSON 070320  010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SINK/POSTAGE/SHERIFFS ASSOC 000000 245.04-
I-LEWALLEN 070320 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SPECTRACIDE/CABLE/SCREW 000000 220.98
I-M DIAZ 070320 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-CHEESE SLICES 000000 39.96
1-2061 LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERIFF'
1-202006 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-INMATE HOUSING JUNE 2020 000000 1,350.00
1-2570  MATTHEW GARZA
I1-070820 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY SO-MEALS/PRISONER TRNPRT HIDAL 000000 84.00
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-3JAIL TOTAL 5,725.88
1-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-7229001L 060520 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2020 000000 53.08
1-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-SETH 070320 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-BOOKS/NO FOOD SIGN/MAT 000000 190.30
I-SETH 070320 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS/NO FOOD SIGN/MAT 000000 429.93
I-SETH 070320 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS/NO FOOD SIGN/MAT 000000 271.15
1-2422  CENTER POINT LARGE PRIN
I-1776880 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 6/26/20 000000 24.02
DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 968.48



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6
PACKET: 09051 cC 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ;010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0593  LAURA GARCIA
1-071420 010-5181-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI OLT LIB-MILEAGE INSURANCE DAY 000000 32.45

01-1159 PENWORTHY
1-05632311IN 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB- BOOKS 6/18/20 000000 375.15

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-MANDRELL 070320 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS/CHAIRS/POSTAGE 000000 93.40
I-MANDRELL 070320 010-5181-5205-80 NON-CAPITAL E OLT LIB-BOOKS/CHAIRS/POSTAGE 000000 332.72
I-MANDRELL 070320 010-5181-5210-80 POSTAGE OLT LIB-BOOKS/CHAIRS/POSTAGE 000000 141.44
I-MANDRELL 070320 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS/CHAIRS/POSTAGE 000000 654.80

01-2046  JOCELYN MANDRELL
1-071420 010-5181-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI OLT LIB-MILEAGE INSURANCE DAY 000000 32.45

DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL: 1,662.41

01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 070320 010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUC AUD-HOTEL GRAHAM, RET BLINDS 000000 224.36

DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL: 224.36

01-1234  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
1-063020C 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI SO-THOMPSON 6/30/20 000000 30.00

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-YARBROUGH 070320 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI TREAS-CRMNAL HISTRY/CABLES 000000 3.32

01-1977 CIRA
I-S0P012960 010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE ND-26 EMAILS JUNE 2020 000000 72.00
DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 105.32

01-0460 ENLOE ELECTRIC, HEATING
I-016241 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-TAX FIX FAN MOTOR/CONDEN 000000 260.00

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
1-7228977L 060520 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2020 000000 181.70

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-YARBROUGH 070320 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP TREAS-CRMNAL HISTRY/CABLES 000000 507.00

DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 948.70

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
\CKET: 09051 cC 7.27.20

INDOR SET: 01

IND : 010  GENERAL FUND

ZPARTMENT: 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL BANK: AP

JDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

INDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

L-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN  continued
I-7229022L 060520 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2020 000000 53.08

DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 53.08

[-0569  1C'S TERMINIX, INC.
I-591150 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT COM-PEST QUARTERLY SVC 000000 78.00

DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER TOTAL: 78.00

1-0185 SUDAN FIRE DEPT

1-060920 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES  SFD-US HwY 84 CR 105 HAY FIRE 000000 600.00
I-0609208 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES  SFD-W 303 CR 202 GRASS FIRE 000000 600.00
I-061320 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES  SFD-E HWY 84 RIGHT OF WAY FIRE 000000 600.00
I1-061720 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES SFD-CR 85 GRASS FIRE 000000 600.00
I-0617208 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES SFD-N HWY 184 CR 75 000000 600.00

DEPARTMENT 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY TOTAL: 3,000.00

L-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-SAY 070320 010-5250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOFT DA-ADOBE ACROBAT PRO DC TEAMS 000000 721.32

DEPARTMENT 5250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 721.32

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 36,469.72



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8
PACKET: 09051 cC 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1

DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0790 LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
1-315129 2020 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-CHEV PK 315129 2020 000000 16.75

01-0868  JOHN ROLEY AUTOCENTER,
1-10938 021-5121-6010-90 CAPITAL OUTLA PCT1-2020 3GCUYEED8LG315129 000000 41,052.00

DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 41,068.75

FUND 021  ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 41,068.75



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

EPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0108 CITY OF EARTH WATER DEP
I-000618 051520 022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT2-WATER 5/15/20-6/15/20 000000 55.76

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-LEWIS 070320 022-5122-5321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL 000000 87.75

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 143.51

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 143.51



7/26/2020 8:01 PMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 09051 cC 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 084 COURT HOUSE SECURITY

DEPARTMENT: 5084 5084-COURTHOUSE SECURITY BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0719 GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUT
I-16764 084-5084-5301-20 EQUIPMENT OPE GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS L. 000000 750.90

DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-COURTHOUSE SECURITY TOTAL: 750.90

FUND 084 COURT HOUSE SECURITY TOTAL: 750.90



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

EPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0454 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER
I-68753976 140-5140-5705-30 COPIER LEASE/ JPO-CPR JULY 7/1/20-7/31/20 000000 210.56

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-LUCERO 070320 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-HOTEL,AMMO, FILTER 000000 205.85
I-LUCERO 070320 140-5140-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-HOTEL,AMMO, FILTER 000000 16.99
DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION  TOTAL: 433.40

1-0454  KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER
I-68753984 140-5141-5705-30 COPIER LEASE/ JPO-FRC CPR JULY 7/1/20-7/31/2 000000 210.56

1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-3276L 060520 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC PEST CONTROL JUNE 2020 000000 60.00

1-1581 TEXAS HOMELAND SECURITY
I-17367 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC DMP MONTHLY MONITORING 000000 103.98

1-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LUCERO 070320 140-5141-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-HOTEL,AMMO, FILTER 000000 81.60

DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-JPO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 456.14

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 889.54



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12
PACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 143 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

DEPARTMENT: 5140 JPO-LAMB CO LEAF GRANT BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-BARDEN 070320 143-5140-5650-30 OTHER GRANT E JPO-SHOPIFY 000000 29.00

DEPARTMENT 5140 JPO-LAMB CO LEAF GRANT  TOTAL: 29.00

FUND 143 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL: 29.00



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 144 JPO-STATE AID

EPARTMENT: 5145 JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-2546  LAMB COUNTY BEHAVIORAL
I-JUNE 2020 144-5145-5939-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MHS COUNSELING JUNE 2020 000000 150.00

DEPARTMENT 5145 JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICETOTAL: 150.00

FUND 144 JPO-STATE AID TOTAL: 150.00



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14
PACKET: 09051 cC 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 173 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

DEPARTMENT: 5070 5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-010709444 173-5070-5705-25 COPIER LEASE/ DA-CPR JUNE 5/21/20-6/21/20 000000 169.90
1-010709444 173-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI DA-CPR JUNE 5/21/20-6/21/20 000000 31.98
DEPARTMENT 5070 S5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION TOTAL: 201.88

FUND 173 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION TOTAL: 201.88



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 15
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

JND & 195 CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND

EPARTMENT: 5195 CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND BANK: AP

JDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0275 QUILL CORP.

I-8184105 195-5195-5201-10 SUPPLIES SO-HAND SANITIZER-COVID 000000 70.00
1-0472  GINA STREETY
1-070920 195-5195-5501-10 TRAVEL VW-MILEAGE PPE PICKUP 000000 18.75
1-071420 195-5195-5501-10 TRAVEL VW-MILEAGE/PPE PICKUP 000000 71.01
1-2693  GERMBLAST
I-39138 195-5195-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROF COVID-BIOLOGICAL RESPONSE SERV 000000 6,772.50
DEPARTMENT 5195 CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND TOTAL: 6,932.26

FUND 195 CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND TOTAL: 6,932.26



7/26/2020

PACKET:

8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 16

09051 cc 7.27.20

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION
DEPARTMENT: 5130 (CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0184 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES
1-203887 600-5130-5205-30 EQUIPMENT CSCD-CPR JULY 7/10/20-8/9/20 000000 126.40
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-DIAZ 070320 600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-SUPPLIES 000000 15.99
DEPARTMENT 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 142.39
FUND 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 142.39



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 17
ACKET: 09051 cc 7.27.20
ENDOR SET: 01
UND : 603 CSCD-DP
EPARTMENT: 5130 CSCD-DP BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
ENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
1-1787  CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LOPEZ 070320 603-5130-5201-30  SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-HOW TO ESCAPE YOUR PRISON 000000 1,344.52
1-2546 LAMB COUNTY BEHAVIORAL
1-071520 603-5130-5615-30  CONTRACT SERV CSCD-THERAPY JUNE 2020 000000 200.00
DEPARTMENT 5130 CSCD-DP TOTAL 1,544.52
FUND 603  CSCD-DP TOTAL: 1,544.52

REPORT GRAND TOTAL:

88,322.47



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS

LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
2019-2020 010-5010-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING 35.00 2,500 1,208.45
010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTER & INTERPRET 5,200.00 35,000 3,490.20
010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMINAL 500.00 65,000 11,065.44
010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATTY-CIVIL 600.00 45,000 21,773:75
010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES 438.18 6,000 2,098.36 6,000 2,098.36
010-5030-5920-10 MENTAL HEALTH EXPENSE 481.00 3,000 328.00
010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLIES 152.12 8,480 810.62
010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPENSE 4,064.00 28,000 9,372.87
010-5040-5625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CERTIFICATES 34.77 550 105.31
010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 159.07 6,200 4,233.61
010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 22.79 4,500 3,409.11
010-5060-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE 199.82 2,200 401.62
010-5084-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES 60.43 1,200 600.59
010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.20 1,000 938.00
010-5120-5705-55 COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE 131.88 2,100 913.08
010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2.99 3,200 2,425.96
010-5150-5321-80 FUEL 569.43 13,000 8,825.94
010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLIES 38.37 25,000 17,966.26
010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE 15,35 4,500 4,035.90
010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 79.90 17,000 14,117.88
010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 353.88 15,000 6,178.77
010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA 1,524.00 35,000 1,318.76
010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 150.00 24,000 16,509.83
010-5170-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLAY-AUTOS 8,169.99 120,825 31,198.40
010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE-JAIL 3,291.66 85,000 17,641.59
010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPLIES-JAIL 114.43 7,000 430.22
010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 885.79 31,500 1,364.36
010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY INMATE EXP 1,434.00 45,000 31,472.84
010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLIES 429.93 4,000 538.32- v
010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS 295.17 16,000 522279
010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 243.38 3,000 101.20- v
010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.40 2,500 445 .24
010-5181-5205-80 NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & FURNIT 332.72 4,250 3,475.76
010-5181-5210-80 POSTAGE 141.44 800 472 .33
010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS 1,029.95 10,500 5,364.39
010-5181-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAINING 64.90 1,200 1,070.20
010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUCATION 224.36 7,500 2,721.76
010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDICAL & INVESTI 33.32 7,500 4,717.21
010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE 72.00 30,000 15,278.39
010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPPLIES & MAINT 948.70 24,000 4,552.49
010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 53.08 10,500 7,466.89
010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 78.00 4,100 1,342.17
010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES 3,000.00 70,000 38,800.00
010-5250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOFTWARE MAINTENA 72132 206,000 3,790.47- v
021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 16.75 60,000 21,380.71



7/26/2020 8:01 PM

EAR ACCOUNT

021-5121-6010-90
022-5122-5321-90
022-5122-5405-90
084-5084-5301-20
140-5140-5201-30
140-5140-5501-30
140-5140-5705-30
140-5141-5201-30
140-5141-5305-30
140-5141-5705-30
143-5140-5650-30
144-5145-5939-30
173-5070-5201-25
173-5070-5705-25
195-5195-5201-10
195-5195-5501-10
195-5195-5610-10
600-5130-5201-30
600-5130-5205-30
603-5130-5201-30
603-5130-5615-30

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

NAME

CAPITAL OUTLAY-VEHICLES
FUEL

UTILITIES

EQUIPMENT OPERATION & MAIN
OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
OTHER GRANT EXPENSES
MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENT
OFFICE SUPPLIES

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
SUPPLIES

TRAVEL
CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV
SUPPLIES & OPERATION EXP
EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES & OPERATION EXP
CONTRACT SERVICES FOR OFFE

*%  2019-2020 YEAR TOTALS **

ACCT

G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS

010-5010
010-5020
010-5030
010-5040
010-5050
010-5060
010-5084
010-5120
010-5150
010-5170
010-5171
010-5180
010-5181
010-5200

=========_INE ITEM

ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
41,052.00 0 41,052.00- v

87.75 56,975 29,372.92

55.76 3,200 783.83
750.90 0 750.90- v

16.99 2,121 1,011.65

205.85 8,500 3,291.36

210.56 2,530 213.84

81.60 2,500 544.84

163.98 1,690 715.05

210.56 2,530 213.84

29.00 6,589 4,221.50

150.00 1,200 1,050.00

31.98 500 181.01

169.90 2,500 970.90
70.00 0 70.00- v
89.76 0 89.76- Y
6,772.50 0 6,772.50- Y

15.99 9,160 2,748.65

126.40 3,517 2,253.00

1,344.52 2,300 955.48

200.00 16,050 7,488.75

88,322.47
** DEPARTMENT TOTALS

NAME AMOUNT
S010-DISTRICT JUDGE 6,335.00
5020-DISTRICT CLERK 438.18
5030-COUNTY JUDGE 481.00
S040-COUNTY CLERK 4,249.89
S050-TAX ASSESSOR 159.07
5060-TREASURER 222.61
5084-3p 4 60.43
5120-VET & WELFARE 132.08
5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE 572.42
5170-SHERIFF 10,331.49
5171-JAIL 5,725.88
5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY 968.48
5181-OLTON LIBRARY 1,662.41
5200-AUDITOR 224.36

PAGE:

GROUP BUDGET
BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

19



7/26/2020 8:01 PM

ACCT

010-5210
010-5220
010-5230
010-5231
010-5240
010-5250

010 TOTAL

021-5121

021 TOTAL

022-5122

022 TOTAL

084-5084

084 TOTAL

140-5140
140-5141

140 TOTAL

143-5140

143 TOTAL

144-5145

144 TOTAL

173-5070

173 TOTAL

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

#%  DEPARTMENT TOTALS **

NAME

5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL

5220-MAINTENANCE

5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL

5231-OLTON COMM CENTER

5240-PUBLIC SAFETY

5250-INFORMATION SERVICES

GENERAL FUND

5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1

ROAD & BRIDGE 1

5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE 2

5084-COURTHOUSE SECURITY

COURT HOUSE SECURITY

5140-BASIC SUPERVISION
5141-3PO-COMMUNITY BASED

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

JPO-LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE

JPO-STATE AID

5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

AMOUNT

105.
948.
.08
.00
.00
.32

32
70

PAGE:

20



7/26/2020 8:01 PM

ACCT

195-5195

195 TOTAL

600-5130

600 TOTAL

603-5130

NO ERRORS

#% END OF REPORT **

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

NAME

d

DEPARTMENT TOTALS

CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND

CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND

CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

CSCD-DP

*% TOTAL **

ol

AMOUNT

6,932.

26

PAGE:

21



7/26/2020 8:01 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: i
ACKET: 09052 HOSP AP 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

EPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-AP 072720 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPI LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER 000000 374,540.35
I-REFUNDS 072720 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPI HOSP-REFUNDS 7/27/20 000000 984.77
DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 375,525.12
FUND 055  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER  TOTAL: 375,525.12

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 375,525.12



| 7/26/2020 8:01 PMm

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

YEAR ACCOUNT NAME

1 2019-2020 055-5055-5255-55

|
|
[ *ik
|

2019-2020 YEAR TOTALS *¥*

LAMB CO HOSPITAL

G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS

LINE ITEM
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
375,525.12 6,150,000  3,470,529.01- Y
375,525.12

PAGE 2
|
ROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG

ACCT NAME AMOUNT
055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 375,525.12
S P 552512
- crom e wssasa

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **

DEPARTMENT TOTALS **



7/26/2020 8:01 PMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
ACKET: 09053 HosP PY 7.27.20

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

EPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-pPPE 071820 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYR HOSP-PPE 7/18/20 cK 7/29/20 000000 158,193.87
DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 158,193.87
FUND 055  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER  TOTAL: 158,193.87

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 158,193.87



7/26/2020 8:01 pMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2

** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVATILABLE BUDG BUDGET  AVAILABLE BUDG
2019-2020 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYROLL 158,193.87 4,350,000 1,931,576.42
#**%  2019-2020 YEAR TOTALS ** 158,193.87
*%  DEPARTMENT TOTALS **

ACCT NAME AMOUNT

055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 158,193.87

i o e e 158,193.87

S “rpEL s 158,193.87

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **



